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 1 Abrams, Eleanor - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.49 SCR #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 49.80 SCR

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:48.04 SCR

 2 Abrams, Isabel - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 0

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:38.55 #3 Female 12&O 400 IM 5:57.38

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:11.40 #7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:30.11 SCR

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.17 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:49.20

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:09.03 SCR #25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:23.21 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.53 #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:28.92

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.64 #36 Female 10&O 200 Fly 3:00.71

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:11.07

 3 Akinbade, Isabelle - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 0

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 6:15.14 #7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:40.17

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.82 #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:11.18

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:15.87 #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.23

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:08.41 #25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:28.10

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.37 #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:49.34

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:26.13 #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 44.10

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:38.93

 4 Alexander, Bethany - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 6:08.77 SCR #7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:41.87 SCR

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 40.54 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:12.86

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:16.25 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.31 SCR

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:04.15 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.89 SCR

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:46.72 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:27.07 SCR

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 46.65 SCR

 5 Beadle, Daniel - Open/Male - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 1

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 28.30 #39 Open/Male 200 Free Relay (2) 1:42.84

 6 Beard, Tara - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 4

#5P Female 10&O 400 Free 4:45.43 #7P Female 10&O 100 Breast 1:18.14

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.60 #11P Female 10&O 200 IM 2:30.18

#13 Female 16&U 200 Free Relay (4) 1:56.55 #16P Female 10&O 100 Free 1:01.29

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.10 SCR #22 Female 200 Free Relay (2) 1:51.20

#25P Female 10&O 100 Fly 1:04.80 #27P Female 10&O 50 Free 27.90

#29P Female 10&O 200 Free 2:13.06 #31 Female 16&U 200 Medley Relay (3) 2:07.02

#32P Female 10&O 100 Back 1:09.75 #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 34.80

#36 Female 10&O 200 Fly 2:38.00 #40 Female 200 Medley Relay (3) 2:04.35

 7 Bell, Aaliyah - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 17 / 4

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 19:04.85 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 9:59.27

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 5:28.52 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 4:50.60

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:23.22 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.40

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:33.67 #13 Female 16&U 200 Free Relay (2) 1:56.55

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.67 #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 31.93

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:31.19 #22 Female 200 Free Relay (2) 1:57.12

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:11.51 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.35

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:17.76 #31 Female 16&U 200 Medley Relay (1) 2:07.02

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims1:11.73 38.06

#36 Female 10&O 200 Fly #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:01.412:43.29

#40 Female 200 Medley Relay (1) 2:07.72
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 8 Beswick, Jensen - Open/Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 0

#6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 6:24.56 #8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:30.64 SCR

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.04 #12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:46.13

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:25.38 #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.33

#21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 3:23.91 #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:37.27

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 40.25 SCR #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 3:02.57

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:13.05 SCR #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.63

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:50.90

 9 Bissett, Matilda - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 1

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:28.19 SCR #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.30 SCR

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:49.18 #13 Female 16&U 200 Free Relay (2) 2:00.64

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:06.13 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.92

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:39.80 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.23

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:24.10 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:15.56 SCR

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.50

 10 Branch, Jake - Open/Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 1

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 17:33.09 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 9:03.39

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 4:23.61 #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 4:55.52

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:11.02 #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:00.20

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 33.72 SCR #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 2:35.89

#23 Open/Male 200 Medley Relay (1) 1:53.02 #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 28.47 SCR

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:17.93 #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 28.73

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:10.38

 11 Brinklow, Elise - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:29.22 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.50

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:04.90 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:12.56 SCR

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.75 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.83

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:44.21 #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.79

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:11.63

 12 Brown, Evelyn - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.76 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:16.37 SCR

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:17.54 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 41.03 SCR

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:28.65 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.64 SCR

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:28.86 SCR

 13 Chesworth, Jake - Open/Male - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 16 / 2

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 16:41.06 #4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 3:55.90

#6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 4:42.50 #8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 55.50

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 23.40 #12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 1:48.30

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 57.38 #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 30.25

#19 Open/Male 10&O 200 Fly 2:08.80 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 2:26.64

#23 Open/Male 200 Medley Relay (4) 1:46.49 #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:04.08

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 25.18 #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:04.44

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 49.30 #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 27.13

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back #39 Open/Male 200 Free Relay (4)2:12.53 1:37.24

 14 Ciesielska, Joanna - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:42.66 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 44.25 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 37.75 SCR #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 46.42

 15 Cleaver, Erin - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:24.17 SCR #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:09.64 SCR

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.73 SCR #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.42 SCR

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:31.41
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 16 Clewlow, Kara - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 2

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.87 #22 Female 200 Free Relay (4) 1:57.12

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:07.63 #36 Female 10&O 200 Fly 2:28.82

#40 Female 200 Medley Relay (4) 2:07.72

 17 Cooke, Logan - Open/Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 2

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 9:16.66 #4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 4:31.24

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:04.47 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.54 SCR

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:06.96 #14 Open/Male 16&U 200 Medley Relay (3) 1:57.77

#19 Open/Male 10&O 200 Fly 2:21.69 #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.50

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:25.87 #30 Open/Male 16&U 200 Free Relay (4) 1:51.44

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 58.56

 18 Costelloe, Nathaniel - Open/Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 0 / 2

#14 Open/Male 16&U 200 Medley Relay (4) 1:57.77 #30 Open/Male 16&U 200 Free Relay (4) 1:46.99

 19 Cowles, Chale - Open/Male - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 2

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 31.27 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 2:27.90

#23 Open/Male 200 Medley Relay (2) 1:53.02 #39 Open/Male 200 Free Relay (1) 1:42.84

 20 Crosby, Edward - Open/Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 1

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 9:59.59 #4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 4:48.22

#6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 5:34.86 #8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:11.06

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.94 #12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:17.80

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:14.67 #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.57

#19 Open/Male 10&O 200 Fly 2:32.19 #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.45

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:36.35 #30 Open/Male 16&U 200 Free Relay (2) 1:51.44

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 59.92 #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.43

 21 Dare, Chelsea - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.13 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:07.28

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.55 #25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:22.76

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.39 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:15.42

 22 Dolan, Alessia - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 14 / 0

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 19:15.20 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 9:56.88

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 5:27.14 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 4:51.74

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.39 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:42.00

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:06.51 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.50 SCR

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:29.89 #25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:10.99

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.84 SCR #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:20.21

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:10.38 #36 Female 10&O 200 Fly 2:40.36

 23 Dolan, Luca - Open/Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 0

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:08.15 #4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 4:55.59

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:20.00 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.91

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:19.44 #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:08.42

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.03 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 3:03.83

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.47 #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:38.00

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:04.10 #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 31.96

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:30.28

 24 Dyche, Emily - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 2

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:04.09 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.62 SCR

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:43.78 #13 Female 16&U 200 Free Relay (4) 2:00.64

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:04.58 #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.67

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:31.73 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.97

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:28.90 #31 Female 16&U 200 Medley Relay (1) 2:11.80

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:10.02
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 25 Dyche, Grace - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:21.54 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 42.36 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 36.88 SCR #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:30.30 SCR

 26 Esslemont, Shona - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 12:44.21 SCR #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 6:07.67

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:50.70 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:31.62 SCR

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:18.85 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 44.11 SCR

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:24.28 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 36.90 SCR

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:53.88 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:36.65 SCR

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:53.00

 27 Evans, Benjamin - Open/Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:46.90 SCR #37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:59.20

 28 Evans, Lucas - Open/Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:10.49 #12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:21.11 SCR

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:14.72 SCR #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:43.21 SCR

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.86 SCR #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.92 SCR

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:36.14

 29 Foster, Gabriel - Open/Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 2

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:13.54 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.28

#14 Open/Male 16&U 200 Medley Relay (1) 2:02.65 #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:06.41

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 35.90 #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:23.07

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.56 #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:45.72

#30 Open/Male 16&U 200 Free Relay (3) 1:46.99 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.25

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 30.69 #37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:41.39

 30 Gadsby, Isla - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 17 / 0

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 20:20.12 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:28.86

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 5:46.88 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:12.85

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:27.67 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.49

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:44.85 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.27

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.48 #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:45.53

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:14.68 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.04

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:27.90 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:17.16

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.49 #36 Female 10&O 200 Fly 2:45.23

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:05.49

 31 Gadsby, Lorcan - Open/Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:49.14 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 37.85

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 3:11.10 #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:34.82

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 48.45 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 3:35.66

#24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:47.83 #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 43.70

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 3:27.98 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:29.16 SCR

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 43.19 #37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 3:23.68

 32 Geary, Lottie - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 16 / 2

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 20:26.08 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:49.25

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 5:50.69 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:04.87

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:30.00 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.06

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:41.21 #13 Female 16&U 200 Free Relay (3) 1:56.55

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:05.67 #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.56

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:17.80 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.87

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:22.60 #31 Female 16&U 200 Medley Relay (4) 2:11.80

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:18.20 #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.07

#36 Female 10&O 200 Fly #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast2:56.54 3:17.71
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 33 Geary, Olive - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 5:54.45 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:10.93

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.22 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:48.60

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:07.85 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.08 SCR

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:44.35 #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:25.05

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:19.02 SCR

 34 Geary, Stanley - Open/Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:51.09 SCR

 35 Green, Rebekah - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:37.24 SCR #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.52 SCR

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:56.23 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:12.01 SCR

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.71 SCR #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:51.37

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:23.07 SCR #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.90 SCR

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:20.63 SCR #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 44.43 SCR

 36 Guesmi, Rayan - Open/Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 2

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 8:51.81 #4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 4:15.59

#6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 4:57.40 #8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:01.50

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 25.06 #12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 1:56.79

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:00.51 #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 33.45 SCR

#23 Open/Male 200 Medley Relay (4) 1:53.02 #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:11.23

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 27.78 #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:15.00

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 53.71 #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 28.14

#39 Open/Male 200 Free Relay (4) 1:42.84

 37 Gyselinck, Sam - Open/Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 9:22.59 #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 5:23.60

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:04.33 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.86 SCR

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:09.11 #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:08.78 SCR

#19 Open/Male 10&O 200 Fly 2:22.14 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 2:53.90 SCR

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.57 SCR #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:24.60

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 59.11 SCR

 38 Gyselinck, Sofie - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:53.10 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:22.26

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:32.57 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:54.40

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:13.65 SCR #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.96 SCR

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:34.25 #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.20 SCR

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:10.68

 39 Hall, Ellie - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 12:36.29 #7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:37.25

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 43.49 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:13.63

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:14.79 #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 41.20

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:04.48 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.99

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:49.58 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:27.34

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.92 #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:31.29

 40 Hall, Joshua - Open/Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 14 / 0

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 19:24.20 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:03.62

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 4:53.48 #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 5:29.50

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:13.02 SCR #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.03 SCR

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:19.68 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 3:02.21

#24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:23.88 SCR #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.00 SCR

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:41.00 SCR #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.50 SCR

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.44 SCR #37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:35.76
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 41 Hall, Maisie - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:32.40 SCR #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.30

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:49.01 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:12.25 SCR

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.69 #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:37.40

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:20.59 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.89 SCR

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:13.97 #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 44.05 SCR

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:17.30

 42 Harrison, Phoebe - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 6:48.41 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 6:11.98 SCR

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:17.29 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 43.75 SCR

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:11.11 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.81 SCR

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:32.24 SCR #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 48.34 SCR

 43 Hedley, Evelyn - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:46.15 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:22.33

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 43.40 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 37.39

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 49.95

 44 Hunt, Poppy - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:30.73 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.61 SCR

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:02.04 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:14.84 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.84 SCR #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.51

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:16.00

 45 Hunter, Grace - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 15 / 1

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:21.79 #3 Female 12&O 400 IM 5:44.93

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 4:58.47 #7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:31.65

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.64 #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:40.90

#13 Female 16&U 200 Free Relay (3) 2:00.64 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:06.00

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.45 #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:42.84

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:12.82 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.26

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:21.76 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:17.57

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.15 #36 Female 10&O 200 Fly 2:43.44

 46 Johnson, Neve - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:49.62 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 39.95 SCR

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:18.16 SCR #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.49 SCR

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:47.77

 47 Jones, Georgina - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.36 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:08.29

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.40 #25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:32.48 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.20 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:26.19 SCR

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 46.00

 48 Kavanagh, Billie-Paige - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 16 / 0

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 21:15.93 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 11:02.94

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 6:02.35 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:19.12

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:32.30 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.27

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:49.34 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:09.45

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.26 #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:43.41

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:22.71 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.45

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:31.85 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:15.76

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.09 #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:18.19
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 49 Kavanagh, Brodie-Faye - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:40.51 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.20

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:08.70 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:21.53 SCR

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.89 #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:07.39

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.31 #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:51.27

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:28.52 #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 45.26

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:29.54

 50 Keane, Isabella - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 2

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:20.56 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.15

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:33.37 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 56.90

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 30.26 #22 Female 200 Free Relay (4) 1:51.20

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:08.67 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.10

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:08.04 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:06.39

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 38.52 SCR #40 Female 200 Medley Relay (4) 2:04.35

 51 King, Elliot - Open/Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 16 / 1

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 19:30.64 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 9:46.92

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 4:46.39 #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 5:15.04

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:07.85 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.15 SCR

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:13.79 #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:06.25

#19 Open/Male 10&O 200 Fly 2:35.25 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 2:59.44

#24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:20.97 SCR #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.80 SCR

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:29.08 #30 Open/Male 16&U 200 Free Relay (3) 1:51.44

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:01.60 SCR #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 31.34

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:26.80

 52 Leumfo, Katie - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 1

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:13.18 #7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:20.89

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.70 #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:50.00

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:09.26 SCR #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:29.68

#31 Female 16&U 200 Medley Relay (2) 2:11.80

 53 Lock, Chloe - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:57.15 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 48.95 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 42.61 SCR #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:43.13 SCR

 54 Loreto Vasquez, Eduardo - Open/Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.57 #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.41

#21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 3:25.63 #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:33.23

 55 Loreto Vasquez, Isabella - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 39.88 SCR #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.06 SCR

 56 Mackay, Fraser - Open/Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.06 SCR

 57 Masson, Jacob - Open/Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 16 / 2

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 18:41.14 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 9:33.88

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 4:48.70 #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 5:19.56

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:07.18 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.89

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:09.82 #14 Open/Male 16&U 200 Medley Relay (2) 1:57.77

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:12.70 SCR #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 32.70

#21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 2:40.09 #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:14.56

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.93 #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:24.87

#30 Open/Male 16&U 200 Free Relay (2) 1:46.99 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 57.27

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims #37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back32.81 2:33.75
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 58 Mesonero-Perez, Helios - Open/Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.02 #12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:41.73 SCR

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 38.73 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 3:03.76

#24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:26.44 #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:49.38

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:11.38 SCR #37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 3:07.64 SCR

 59 Mielewczyk, Olivier - Open/Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 36.51 SCR #12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:53.23 SCR

 60 Millward, Luke - Open/Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:10.94 #4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 4:53.52

#6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 5:34.47 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.07 SCR

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:18.92 #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.70 SCR

#21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 2:56.71 #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:22.33 SCR

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.76 SCR

 61 Mistry-Lubbock, Myles - Open/Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 1

#6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 5:27.77 SCR #8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:05.81 SCR

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.46 SCR #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:04.84

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 34.90 SCR #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 28.74 SCR

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:29.47 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 57.50 SCR

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 29.84 #37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:23.50

#39 Open/Male 200 Free Relay (3) 1:42.84

 62 Mitchell, Ava - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 14 / 3

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:49.50 #3 Female 12&O 400 IM 5:48.24

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:01.83 #7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:29.26

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.66 #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:43.30

#13 Female 16&U 200 Free Relay (1) 1:56.55 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:04.01

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.73 #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:41.27

#22 Female 200 Free Relay (1) 1:57.12 #25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:12.90

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.20 #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:19.72

#31 Female 16&U 200 Medley Relay (4) 2:07.02 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:15.75

#36 Female 10&O 200 Fly 3:02.97

 63 Mohammed, James - Open/Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 0

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 5:08.12 #8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:21.56

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.31 #12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:21.07

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:16.16 #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 38.85

#21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 3:10.02 #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:24.94

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.56 #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:39.26

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.38 #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.68

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:38.63

 64 Morris, Rhiannon - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:27.72 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.40

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:51.02 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:10.76 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.33 SCR #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.84

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:05.87

 65 Mullan, Frankie - Open/Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 36.81 SCR

 66 Muzyka, Laura - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:11.81 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.21

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.20
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 67 Newman, Finley - Open/Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 1

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 4:53.00 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.33 SCR

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:13.81 #14 Open/Male 16&U 200 Medley Relay (2) 2:02.65

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:10.88 SCR #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 33.72

#21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 2:37.78 #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:13.16

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:35.03 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:00.82 SCR

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.35 #37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:30.62

 68 Newman-Baronius, Olivia - Female - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 1

#7P Female 10&O 100 Breast 1:14.30 #9P Female 10&O 50 Fly 28.30

#16P Female 10&O 100 Free 59.00 #22 Female 200 Free Relay (1) 1:51.20

#25P Female 10&O 100 Fly 1:02.40 #36 Female 10&O 200 Fly 2:21.02

 69 Newman-Baronius, Sebastian - Open/Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 3

#6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 4:57.74 #8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:01.50

#14 Open/Male 16&U 200 Medley Relay (1) 1:57.77 #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:00.78

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 33.00 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 2:36.03

#23 Open/Male 200 Medley Relay (3) 1:53.02 #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:11.46

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 27.96 #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:15.71

#30 Open/Male 16&U 200 Free Relay (1) 1:46.99 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 56.82

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 28.50 #37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:12.81

 70 Nials, Elsie - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:55.82 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:32.72 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 41.48 SCR #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 52.57

 71 Oakley-Jones, Tatum - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.75 SCR #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:13.37 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.15 #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 47.61 SCR

 72 Palmer, Harry - Open/Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 1

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 5:05.70 #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 5:17.44

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:10.30 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.00

#14 Open/Male 16&U 200 Medley Relay (3) 2:02.65 #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:14.00

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 33.60 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 2:41.30

#24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:15.13 #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.43

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:32.30 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:04.04 SCR

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.40 #37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:37.20

 73 Perks, Eva - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:42.14 #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:03.15

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:14.08 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.66

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:50.10 #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:38.81

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:20.98

 74 Pike, Josiah - Open/Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:28.73 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.74

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 3:04.29 SCR #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 39.53

 75 Poliakova, Anna - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:11.22 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.84

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:36.28

 76 Pollard-Lau, Seth - Open/Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 9:39.25 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.00 SCR

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 31.72 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 2:35.45

#24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:10.39 #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 28.73 SCR

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 58.70 SCR
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 77 Poulton de Sebestyen, Joshua - Open/Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 44.51 SCR #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 56.98 SCR

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 48.20 SCR

 78 Readhead, Amanda - Female - Age: 49 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#7P Female 10&O 100 Breast 2:01.48 #11P Female 10&O 200 IM 3:51.61

#16P Female 10&O 100 Free 1:29.95

 79 Rees, Abigail - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 6:07.13 SCR #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:22.09 SCR

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:16.94 SCR #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.40 SCR

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:30.25 SCR

 80 Richmond, Charlotte - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 3

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 5:35.90 #7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:19.02

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.80 #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:36.72

#13 Female 16&U 200 Free Relay (1) 2:00.64 #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.80

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:39.70 #25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:13.60

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.18 #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:22.14

#31 Female 16&U 200 Medley Relay (2) 2:07.02 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:14.00

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 35.75 #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 2:48.36

#40 Female 200 Medley Relay (2) 2:07.72

 81 Richmond, Layla - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 2

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 9:36.81 #3 Female 12&O 400 IM 5:07.77

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.50 #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:24.53

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:01.90 #22 Female 200 Free Relay (3) 1:51.20

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:06.05 #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:13.00

#36 Female 10&O 200 Fly 2:28.30 #40 Female 200 Medley Relay (3) 2:07.72

 82 Riley, Isabel - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.59 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:08.71

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:14.17 SCR #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.82

 83 Robarts, Isla - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#5P Female 10&O 400 Free 6:08.90 #7P Female 10&O 100 Breast 1:43.31

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 40.79 SCR #11P Female 10&O 200 IM 3:16.29

#16P Female 10&O 100 Free 1:21.20 #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.61

#25P Female 10&O 100 Fly 1:47.40 #27P Female 10&O 50 Free 35.39

#29P Female 10&O 200 Free 2:54.02 #32P Female 10&O 100 Back 1:27.77

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 47.60

 84 Roberts, Thomas - Open/Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 9:20.80 #4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 4:34.78

 85 Ross, Angelica - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 19:25.47 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:03.74

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:00.01 #7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:24.72 SCR

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:05.50 SCR #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.64 SCR

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:22.78 #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 38.56 SCR

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 2:57.52

 86 Rusev, Martin - Open/Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.72 SCR #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.27 SCR

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:06.73 SCR #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.50 SCR

 87 Salins, Aarav - Open/Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.58 #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 46.15 SCR

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:20.24 SCR
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 88 Sanders, Hermione - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 47.78 SCR #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:45.16

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 38.40 #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 51.24

 89 Skinner, Olivia - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:05.67 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.26 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.92 SCR #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:24.61

 90 Skinner, Sophia - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:26.07 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 39.33 SCR

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:10.90 #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.36

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.16 #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:34.10

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:24.28

 91 Small, Arthur - Open/Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 5:43.43 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.57 SCR

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:42.68 SCR #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:14.13 SCR

 92 Smart, Megan - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 41.47 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.02

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:27.70

 93 Smith, Imogen - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 11:10.97 #3 Female 12&O 400 IM 6:08.93

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:28.65 #7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:28.58

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.40 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:53.23

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:07.71 #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.85 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.39 #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:29.93

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.77 #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:11.97

 94 Smith, Summer - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 14 / 0

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 20:42.33 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:38.77

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:16.39 #7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:30.64 SCR

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.11 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:50.51

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.50 #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.93 SCR

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:21.50 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.30

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:26.48 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:21.75 SCR

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.66 #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:18.66

 95 Taylor, Joshua - Open/Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.15 SCR #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 48.38 SCR

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:15.32 SCR #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 42.62 SCR

 96 Taylor, Zachary - Open/Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 2

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.81 #12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:17.74

#14 Open/Male 16&U 200 Medley Relay (4) 2:02.65 #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:14.31

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.35 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 2:57.95

#24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:19.89 #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.63

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:36.96 #30 Open/Male 16&U 200 Free Relay (1) 1:51.44

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:00.37 #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.65

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:38.96

 97 Thorp, Grace - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 14 / 0

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 21:44.20 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 11:20.21

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:30.92 #7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:39.63

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 41.53 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:01.37

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:16.58 #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.25

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:54.75 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.77

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:38.20 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:20.50

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 44.51 #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:29.95
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 98 Tomkinson, Matilda Rose - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 16 / 0

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 21:10.00 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:59.16

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 5:56.45 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:16.13

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:29.10 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.38

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:46.50 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.87

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.48 #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:49.30

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:20.70 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.43

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:29.53 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:22.10

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.49 #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:07.21

 99 Toms, Alfie - Open/Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 2

#6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 5:06.30 #8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 59.20

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 25.00 #12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 1:59.60

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 58.91 #19 Open/Male 10&O 200 Fly 2:12.30

#23 Open/Male 200 Medley Relay (3) 1:46.49 #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 26.00

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 54.68 #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 27.56

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:09.02 #39 Open/Male 200 Free Relay (3) 1:37.24

 100 Toms, Charlie - Open/Male - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 14 / 2

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 8:40.41 #4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 4:09.70

#6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 4:46.80 #8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 54.20

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 23.80 #12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 1:54.19

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 57.49 #19 Open/Male 10&O 200 Fly 2:02.30

#23 Open/Male 200 Medley Relay (1) 1:46.49 #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:07.72

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 24.30 #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:10.92

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 52.70 #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 26.41

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:10.84 #39 Open/Male 200 Free Relay (2) 1:37.24

 101 Way, Caitlin - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 2

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 9:55.50 #3 Female 12&O 400 IM 5:23.94

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.31 #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:31.39

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.38 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 31.58

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:27.12 #22 Female 200 Free Relay (3) 1:57.12

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:11.27 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.20

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:18.26 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:07.80

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 38.16 SCR #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 2:57.06

#40 Female 200 Medley Relay (1) 2:04.35

 102 Wiles, Felicity - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 1

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 5:26.47 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 4:54.18

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:17.60 #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:32.94

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:04.45 SCR #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.50 SCR

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:20.79 #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 35.65

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 2:43.88 #40 Female 200 Medley Relay (2) 2:04.35

 103 Withnall, Daisy - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 43.15 SCR #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:18.13

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 41.84 #25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:45.18

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.64 #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 49.79

#36 Female 10&O 200 Fly 3:59.21

 104 Withnall, Lily - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 1

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 6:01.81 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.70

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:50.99 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.82

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.37 #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:45.64

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:17.42 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.05

#31 Female 16&U 200 Medley Relay (3) 2:11.80 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:14.52

#36 Female 10&O 200 Fly 2:50.85
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 105 Woods, Malakai - Open/Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 2

#6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 4:40.34 #8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 58.13

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 23.60 #12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 1:59.02

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:00.83 #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 29.30

#21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 2:23.89 #23 Open/Male 200 Medley Relay (2) 1:46.49

#24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:06.00 #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 25.50

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:07.67 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 52.60

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 27.95 #39 Open/Male 200 Free Relay (1) 1:37.24

 106 Yesugey, Meltem - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:35.24

Maxwell Swim Club Ltd-SE     Total Individual Entries: 886  -  Total Relays: 0


